
 

 

 

 

RequisiƟon Nbr.: Paint & Paint Supplies 
QPA Number: 0000000000000000000030212 
IDOA Vendor Manager: KrisƟne Kruger, 
available at KrKruger@idoa.in.gov 

Vendor: PPG Architectural Finishes, Inc. 
Vendor ID: 0000000588 
Vendor Remit to: PPG Architectural Finishes, Inc. 
PO Box 536864 Atlanta, GA 30353-6864  

Quantity Purchase Agreement  

EVANSVILLE

Christopher Shade 
Account Dev. Manager 
306 N 7th Ave. 
Evansville, IN 47710 
T: 812-424-4774 
M: 812-480-7693 
E: cshade@ppg.com 

INDIANAPOLIS 

Oscar Rodriguez 
Account Dev. Manager 
10111 N. Michigan Rd.  
Carmel, IN 46032 
M: 463-273-8711 
E: Oscar.Rodriguez@ppg.com 
 

HAMMOND 

PPG Store 9476 
Store Manager 
7101 Indianapolis Blvd. 
Hammond, IN 46324 
P:  219-844-0720 
E: PAF9476@ppg.com 
 

LOUISVILLE, KY 
SOUTHERN INDIANA 

Suzette Mitchell 
Account Dev. Manager 
801 S 3rd Street 
Louisville, KY 40203 
M: 502-377-7406 
E: SMitchell@ppg.com 
 

PPG Contact List 

FORT WAYNE 

Clayton Lothridge 
Account Dev. Manager 
826 Lawrence Drive 
Fort Wayne, IN 46804 
M: 260-216-1095 
E: CLothridge@ppg.com 

SOUTHWEST 
INDIANA 

Dwayne Jones 
Account Dev. Manager 
417 Main Street 
Vincennes, IN 47591 
M: 812-890-2847 
E: DLJones@ppg.com 
 

INDIANAPOLIS 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Tim Griffin
Store Manager 
10111 N. Michigan Rd.
Carmel, IN 46032

E: TDGriffin@ppg.com
M: 463-248-6738


